Jet Aluminium Water Bottle - 650ml

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

THE ROBUST ALUMINIUM JET BOTTLE FEATURES A SHINY
GLOSS FINISH AND MATCHING COLOURED POLYPROPYLENE
LID WITH CONVENIENT CARRYING HANDLE. HOLDS 650ML OF
LIQUID. A GREAT SOLUTION TO SINGLE USE PLASTIC WATER
BOTTLES AND IDEAL FOR GENERAL PROMOTIONS FOR ECO-
CONSCIOUS BRANDS. AVAILABLE WITH SPOT COLOUR WRAP
PRINTING (UP TO 5 COLOURS) OR LASER ENGRAVING. LFGB &
BPA-FREE CERTIFIED.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Aluminium/ PP Lid

0.145Kg

50

7.5Kg

710x365x260mm

76129080

China



