Jet Aluminium Water Bottle - 650ml



THE ROBUST ALUMINIUM JET BOTTLE FEATURES A SHINY GLOSS FINISH AND MATCHING COLOURED POLYPROPYLENE LID WITH CONVENIENT CARRYING HANDLE. HOLDS 650ML OF LIQUID. A GREAT SOLUTION TO SINGLE USE PLASTIC WATER BOTTLES AND IDEAL FOR GENERAL PROMOTIONS FOR ECOCONSCIOUS BRANDS. AVAILABLE WITH SPOT COLOUR WRAP PRINTING (UP TO 5 COLOURS) OR LASER ENGRAVING. LFGB & BPA-FREE CERTIFIED.

MATERIAL	Aluminium/ PP Lid
UNIT WEIGHT	0.145Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	50
CARTON WEIGHT	7.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	710x365x260mm
COMMODITY CODE	76129080
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China